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JANESVILLE EVENTS (PARKER HIGH SCHOOL): 
DATE	TIME	
Sat, Nov. 5, 2016	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM	
PDP Overview, Goal Writing & Approval
Wed, Feb. 15, 2017	5:00 PM – 7:00 PM
“Duck in a Row”-Getting Ready for Verification	
Wed, Feb. 22, 2017	5:00 PM – 7:00 PM
to register….	cOntact:	Rachel Schendel	schendelr@weac.org  	800.397.2287 ext. 441								Hosted by:	WEAC REGION 6	33 Nob Hill Road	PO BOX 8003	Madison  WI   53708-8003		

PDP Verification
Sat, Mar. 4, 2017	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM
PDP Overview, Goal Writing & Approval


MADISON EVENTS (WEAC BUILDING):
DATE	TIME	
Sat, Dec. 3, 2016	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM
PDP Overview, Goal Writing & Approval
Wed, Feb. 22, 2017	5:00 PM – 7:00 PM
“Duck in a Row”-Getting Ready for Verification	
Wed, Mar. 1, 2017	5:00 PM – 7:00 PM
PDP Verification
Sat, Mar. 11, 2017	8:00 AM – 4:00 PM
PDP Overview, Goal Writing & Approval

PLATTEVILLE AREA EVENTS (LOCATION TBD):
DATE	TIME	
Wed, Nov. 9, 2016	5:00 PM – 7:00 PM	
PDP Overview & Goal Writing
Wed, Nov. 16, 2016	5:00 PM – 7:00 PM	
PDP Goal Approval
Wed, Mar. 8, 2017	5:00 PM – 7:00 PM
“Duck in a Row”-Getting Ready for Verification	
Wed, Mar. 15, 2017	5:00 PM – 7:00 PM
PDP Verification
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